g
7

/ CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT {Photocopy version)
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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for alt comribmztions received during the period of time covered by this report. Conmrintions showld be listed by type imoney
of in-kind} rather than contributor. Sae note on contribution limits on the Back of this form. Use a separate shest to itemize alk comributions

from a single spurce that exceeded 5300 during the calendar year. This temization mast include namme, address, emplover or poampation if
selt-empioyed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS -

Include the amount, date and purpose for il dishursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must {ist any media project or corporate message preject for which contribistion(s] or expanditure(s} total more
than 5200. Submit a separate report for each project Attach additional shests & necessary.
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Expenditures

1
i

'Absolute Print
Absolute Print

‘Hank Long reimburse for ads

Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
‘Facebook Ads
‘Facebook Ads
{Facebook Ads
Facebook Ads
Google Ads

PayPal Fees

$2,703.12
$117.15
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$60.00
$590.14
$300.00
$75.00
$132.59
$253.94
$18.53
$4,335.47

10/28/2021

11/1/2021
10/26/2021
10/27/2021
10/28/2021
10/29/2021

11/1/2021

11/2/2021

11/4/2021
11/26/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
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